
Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

Abington Heights School District 200 East Grove Street, 

Clarks Summit, PA 18411 

Owner Owner

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

 Kim Devero Kim.Devero@constructconnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Dodge Data Michelle Wee michelle.wee@construction.com Plan Room 844-326-3826

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange Paula Richards paula@bxpa.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

G.R. Noto Electrical 

Construction, Inc.

2 Skyline Drive E.

South Abington Township, 

PA 18411

Renee L. Haser renee.h@grnotoelectric.com EC 570-586-1600 ext. 

323

Robert P. Harrington, Inc. 421 Poplar St, 

Scranton, PA 18509 

Jean M. Mitchell rph815@comcast.net MC

Troy Mechanical inc. 100 State Highway

Moosic, PA 18507

Sarah Kovolenus sarahk@troymechanical.com MC/PC 570-451-0140

Walsh Electrical Inc. 927 N. State Street

South Abington Twp, PA 

18411

Megan Beatty mbeatty@walshelectrical.com

mikesr@walshelectrical.com

EC 570-969-4224

T J Cannon Inc. 1000 Oak St, 

Pittston, PA 18640 ·

Mike Rugletic rugelec@tjcannon.com EC

O&M MULTI-TRADE, Inc. 1205 Mid Valley Drive

Jessup, PA 18434

Kenneth Gelderman KGelderman@ommultitrade.com EC 570-307-0965 x 7

Vishnefski Electrical Inc. 72 Robert Street, 

Nanticoke PA 18634

Stephanie Forgach sforgach@vishelectrical.com EC 570-574-3785

South Abington Elementary School MEP Upgrades

Abington Heights School District

Job No. 2616.02

Contact Person: Jim Keiffer

Pre-Bid

Monday, December 1, 2025, 3:00PM

Bids Due: 

Tuesday,December 16, 2025, 2:00PM
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Tuesday,December 16, 2025, 2:00PM

Urban Electrical Contractors, 

inc. 

 801 William Street 

Dunmore, PA 18510

Kim Matthews  kmatthews@urbanelectric-pa.com EC 570-342-0907

Everon Electrical Contractors, 

Inc

P.O. Box 3717

Scranton, PA 18505-3717

James Riggi jvr@everonelectrical.com EC 570-451-1046

Scranton Electric Heating and 

Cooling Service Inc.

800 Sanderson St.

Throop, PA 18512

Michele Craft mcraft@sehcs.com 

Harold@sehcs.com

MC 570-343-6370

Hoffman Electrical Contractors 305 Maple Ave

Clarks Summit, PA 18411

Denise Rinaldi dmgr1965@gmail.com

dhoffman@hoffmanelecpa.com

EC 610-569-0983

Apollo Group 601 Wyoming Ave

Kingston, PA 18704

Nick Blackburn nblackburn@apolloinc.com

mdeangelo@apolloinc.com

kflynn@apolloinc.com

EC 570-954-5401

Hosler Corp. 906 N. Vine St.

Berwick, PA 18603

 Justin Caspersen justin@hoslercorp.com MC 570-759-2892

North End Electric 1225 N Keyser Ave, 

Scranton, PA 18504

Doug Dominick doug.d@northendelectric.com EC 570-342-6740

Scranton sheet metal 240 east elm street

Scranton Pa, 18505

Kevin Mulhern kmulhern@scrantonsheetmetal.com MC 570-840-8783
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